NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
QUESTIONS FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 337 [NW460E]

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 23 AUGUST 2024

337. Dr M J Burke (DA) to ask the Minister of Finance:

What is the total (a) number of officials from the National Treasury who attended

the Paris 2024 Olympic Games and (b) breakdown of the cost incurred in each case? NW460E

REPLY:

(a) Nil
(b) Nil

